Bradford
Broward
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Clay
Duval
Escambia
Escambia

Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Hamilton
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Indian River
Jefferson
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lee
Lee
Lee

Kelsey
Ava
Danny
Mali
Kari
Nicholas
Trenton
Emily
Riley
Stella
Taylor

Benjamin
Charli
Preston
Cody
Raimi
Tucker
Kayla
Kimberly
Diana
Robert
Bekem
Courben
Shelby
Gideon
Jaylene
Heather
Morgan
Nathan
Adrian
Ephraim
Ella
Theresa
Lainey
Veronica

Reddish
Vega
Pineiro
Elsass
Giordano
Elsass
Elsass
Barron
Albert
Grimes
Anderson

Bentley
Mcclendon
Weaver
Dunlap
Joseph
Padgett
Weaver
Tanner

Coban-Rimes

Albee
Papa
Volberg
Lawrence
Storms
Carey
Wooten
Kelley
Stevens
Newby
Stevens
Schmitz
Johnson
Fisher
Rosauer

4-H University Competitive Events 2025

Animal Industry (excluding Horse)
Personal Well-Being
Communication & Media Arts
Leisure & Performing Arts
Public Speaking
Trenton Elsass Science & Technology
Nicholas Chase Elsass Science & Technology
Small Animals
Citizenship and Leadership
Citizenship and Leadership
Clothing & Sewing

Leisure & Performing Arts
Leisure & Performing Arts
Leisure & Performing Arts
Nature & Outdoors
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Science & Technology
Food Preparation
Communication & Media Arts
Food Safety & Food Science
Nature & Outdoors
Small Animals
Food Preparation
Personal Well-Being
Plants & Gardening
Public Speaking
Animal Industry (excluding Horse)
Leisure & Performing Arts
Nature & Outdoors
Plants & Gardening
Small Animals
Animal Industry (excluding Horse)
Veronica Rosauer Communication & Media Arts
Lainey Fisher Communication & Media Arts

2365
2340
G325
2325
2355
2335
2335
G330
2315
2315
2340

2325
2325
2325
2360
2355
2355
2335
2320
G325
2320
2360
G330
2320
2340
2330
2355
2365
2325
2360
2330
G330
2365
G325
G325
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2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm



Lee
Lee
Lee
Madison
Manatee
Manatee
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Martin
Orange
Orange
Orange

Palm Beach
Pinellas

Pinellas
Pinellas
Polk
Putnam
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Sarasota
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
St. Johns
St. Johns
St. Johns
St. Lucie
Union
Union
Volusia
Volusia
Wakulla
Walton

Josie
Elaina
Jasmin
Breann
Cole
Josie
Brooke
Emily
Nevaeh
Javarius
Hannah
Jeremiah
Ella
Ashley
Madeleine
Karen

Cecilia
Marissa
Annalise
Gemma
Kassandra
Jamie
Andrew
Samara
Ayla
Mikey
lan
Leif
Abrey
Catherine
Connor
Helena
Lily
Elijah
Matthew
Bailey
Klayton
Abbaigaelle
Haddeigh
Lauretta
Tiera

Rosauer
Martinez
Macho
Rasmussen
Arrant
Stoddard
Sakuta
Velazquez
Dawson
Morant
Varnadoe
Caswell
Morey
Simmons
Babb
Hoefler

Marin
Acotto

Watkins
Eldridge
McKinney
Dockery
Mashack
Price
Foreman
Price

Jones
Perri
Ayers
Williams
Lommerse
Peterson
Simmer
Germain
Waldrop
Varnes
Neuhofer
Millard
Millard
Compton
Merryman

Haddeigh Millard
Abbaigaelle Millard

Personal Well-Being
Public Speaking
Small Animals
Animal Industry (excluding Horse)
Plants & Gardening
Small Animals
Animal Industry (excluding Horse)
Nature & Outdoors
Nature & Outdoors
Personal Well-Being
Plants & Gardening
Public Speaking
Personal Well-Being
Animal Industry (excluding Horse)
Plants & Gardening
Safety

Public Speaking
Nature & Outdoors

Plants & Gardening
Small Animals

Nature & Outdoors
Public Speaking

Animal Industry (excluding Horse)
Citizenship and Leadership
Public Speaking
Science & Technology

Science & Technology
Communication & Media Arts
Food Nutrition
Food Safety & Food Science
Plants & Gardening
Communication & Media Arts
Public Speaking
Science & Technology
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Small Animals
Small Animals
Money Management
Public Speaking

2340
2355
G330
2365
2330
G330
2365
2360
2360
2340
2330
2355
2340
2365
2330
2315

2355
2360

2330
G330
2360
2355
2365
2315
2355
2335

2335
G325
2320
2320
2330
G325
2355
2335
2355
2355
2355
G330
G330
2315
2355
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2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm






